Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №19 в микрорайоне №86

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408856.94
	1229627.21
	71°25'36''
	5.24
	1-2

	2
	408858.61
	1229632.18
	71°28'44''
	14.76
	2-3

	3
	408863.30
	1229646.18
	161°41'07''
	4.52
	3-4

	4
	408859.01
	1229647.60
	252°44'29''
	20.02
	4-5

	5
	408853.07
	1229628.48
	341°49'55''
	4.07
	5-1


	Площадь
	0.0086 га     86.01 кв.м.

	Периметр
	48.62 м.


